
Fermo 28 04 24 125 - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Ora Ora Ora 

 Po. 1 - # 471 FABBRI A. 19:23.510
Tempo gara

1 1:45.031 + 00.726 17:41:09.758

2 1:45.725 + 01.420 17:42:55.483

3 1:44.398 + 00.093 17:44:39.881

4 1:45.306 + 01.001 17:46:25.187

5 1:46.242 + 01.937 17:48:11.429

6 1:44.922 + 00.617 17:49:56.351

7 1:48.069 + 03.764 17:51:44.420

8 1:46.724 + 02.419 17:53:31.144

9 1:45.225 + 00.920 17:55:16.369

10 1:46.244 + 01.939 17:57:02.613

11 1:44.305 --------- 17:58:46.918

 Po. 2 - # 333 CASADEI S. + 29.129
Diff. Primo

1 1:46.520 --------- 17:41:12.515

2 1:47.384 + 00.864 17:42:59.899

3 1:48.491 + 01.971 17:44:48.390

4 1:49.540 + 03.020 17:46:37.930

5 1:48.005 + 01.485 17:48:25.935

6 1:48.528 + 02.008 17:50:14.463

7 1:47.975 + 01.455 17:52:02.438

8 1:47.995 + 01.475 17:53:50.433

9 1:48.347 + 01.827 17:55:38.780

10 1:48.929 + 02.409 17:57:27.709

11 1:48.338 + 01.818 17:59:16.047

 Po. 3 - # 127 PACINI M. + 31.925
Diff. Primo

1 1:49.307 + 02.287 17:41:16.544

2 1:48.983 + 01.963 17:43:05.527

3 1:47.020 --------- 17:44:52.547

4 1:47.436 + 00.416 17:46:39.983

5 1:47.353 + 00.333 17:48:27.336

6 1:47.548 + 00.528 17:50:14.884

7 1:49.360 + 02.340 17:52:04.244

8 1:47.034 + 00.014 17:53:51.278

9 1:48.639 + 01.619 17:55:39.917

10 1:48.461 + 01.441 17:57:28.378

11 1:50.465 + 03.445 17:59:18.843

 Po. 4 - # 238 CAVALLARI A. + 1:01.075
Diff. Primo

1 1:50.350 + 01.564 17:41:15.903

2 1:48.786 --------- 17:43:04.689

3 1:50.036 + 01.250 17:44:54.725

4 1:49.356 + 00.570 17:46:44.081

5 1:49.094 + 00.308 17:48:33.175

6 1:49.695 + 00.909 17:50:22.870

7 1:49.976 + 01.190 17:52:12.846

8 1:50.947 + 02.161 17:54:03.793

9 1:52.144 + 03.358 17:55:55.937

10 1:54.926 + 06.140 17:57:50.863

11 1:57.130 + 08.344 17:59:47.993

 Po. 5 - # 81 GARATTONI M. + 1:11.003
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.918 + 03.666 17:41:18.461

2 1:51.298 + 02.046 17:43:09.759

3 1:52.081 + 02.829 17:45:01.840

4 1:49.474 + 00.222 17:46:51.314

5 1:49.252 --------- 17:48:40.566

6 1:50.537 + 01.285 17:50:31.103

7 1:52.466 + 03.214 17:52:23.569

8 1:52.954 + 03.702 17:54:16.523

9 1:52.772 + 03.520 17:56:09.295

10 1:53.971 + 04.719 17:58:03.266

11 1:54.655 + 05.403 17:59:57.921

 Po. 6 - # 46 SCIPIONI K. + 1:19.259
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.657 + 02.600 17:41:19.907

2 1:51.952 + 00.895 17:43:11.859

3 1:51.075 + 00.018 17:45:02.934

4 1:51.057 --------- 17:46:53.991

5 1:51.507 + 00.450 17:48:45.498

6 1:51.809 + 00.752 17:50:37.307

7 1:53.150 + 02.093 17:52:30.457

8 1:53.907 + 02.850 17:54:24.364

9 1:53.728 + 02.671 17:56:18.092

10 1:53.987 + 02.930 17:58:12.079

11 1:54.098 + 03.041 18:00:06.177

 Po. 7 - # 296 PAGLIALUNGA D.+ 1:49.222
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.767 + 03.479 17:41:23.020

2 1:55.075 + 01.787 17:43:18.095

3 1:53.288 --------- 17:45:11.383

4 1:54.618 + 01.330 17:47:06.001

5 1:56.264 + 02.976 17:49:02.265

6 1:54.904 + 01.616 17:50:57.169

7 1:55.604 + 02.316 17:52:52.773

8 1:55.906 + 02.618 17:54:48.679

9 1:55.251 + 01.963 17:56:43.930

10 1:55.387 + 02.099 17:58:39.317

11 1:56.823 + 03.535 18:00:36.140

 Po. 8 - # 91 FABBRI L. + 2:01.242
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.427 + 03.399 17:41:24.602

2 1:55.389 + 01.361 17:43:19.991

3 1:54.028 --------- 17:45:14.019

4 1:55.011 + 00.983 17:47:09.030

5 1:55.624 + 01.596 17:49:04.654

6 1:55.400 + 01.372 17:51:00.054

7 1:56.014 + 01.986 17:52:56.068

8 1:54.724 + 00.696 17:54:50.792

9 1:56.606 + 02.578 17:56:47.398

10 1:57.319 + 03.291 17:58:44.717

11 2:03.443 + 09.415 18:00:48.160

 Po. 9 - # 121 PIETRELLA T. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.999 + 00.039 17:41:22.228

2 1:56.376 + 00.416 17:43:18.604

3 1:56.437 + 00.477 17:45:15.041

4 1:57.418 + 01.458 17:47:12.459

5 1:57.220 + 01.260 17:49:09.679

6 1:56.835 + 00.875 17:51:06.514

7 1:55.960 --------- 17:53:02.474

8 1:57.278 + 01.318 17:54:59.752

9 1:56.511 + 00.551 17:56:56.263

10 1:59.509 + 03.549 17:58:55.772

 Po. 10 - # 56 TANGANELLI L. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.688 + 03.018 17:41:25.670

2 1:56.585 + 00.915 17:43:22.255

3 1:55.683 + 00.013 17:45:17.938

4 1:56.364 + 00.694 17:47:14.302

5 1:57.677 + 02.007 17:49:11.979

6 1:57.720 + 02.050 17:51:09.699

7 1:57.407 + 01.737 17:53:07.106

8 1:57.279 + 01.609 17:55:04.385

9 1:55.670 --------- 17:57:00.055

10 1:57.257 + 01.587 17:58:57.312

 Po. 11 - # 37 TOBALDI N. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.786 + 06.740 17:41:30.723

2 1:57.263 + 01.217 17:43:27.986

3 1:56.660 + 00.614 17:45:24.646

4 1:57.973 + 01.927 17:47:22.619

5 1:56.465 + 00.419 17:49:19.084

6 1:57.844 + 01.798 17:51:16.928

7 1:58.690 + 02.644 17:53:15.618

8 1:57.460 + 01.414 17:55:13.078

9 1:57.759 + 01.713 17:57:10.837

10 1:56.046 --------- 17:59:06.883

 Po. 12 - # 318 MICHELOTTI B. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.792 + 03.538 17:41:28.079

2 1:57.431 + 01.177 17:43:25.510

3 1:58.064 + 01.810 17:45:23.574

4 1:58.684 + 02.430 17:47:22.258

5 2:00.074 + 03.820 17:49:22.332

6 1:58.174 + 01.920 17:51:20.506

7 1:56.254 --------- 17:53:16.760

8 1:56.964 + 00.710 17:55:13.724

9 1:57.425 + 01.171 17:57:11.149

10 1:56.499 + 00.245 17:59:07.648

Fastest lap: 1:44.305 
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Fermo 28 04 24 125 - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Ora Ora Ora 

 Po. 13 - # 61 BRUNI N. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.162 + 05.746 17:41:28.691

2 1:57.119 + 01.703 17:43:25.810

3 1:57.056 + 01.640 17:45:22.866

4 2:05.455 + 10.039 17:47:28.321

5 1:56.970 + 01.554 17:49:25.291

6 1:56.668 + 01.252 17:51:21.959

7 1:55.416 --------- 17:53:17.375

8 1:57.088 + 01.672 17:55:14.463

9 1:58.088 + 02.672 17:57:12.551

10 1:59.561 + 04.145 17:59:12.112

 Po. 14 - # 190 MOZZONI M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.379 + 04.563 17:41:30.461

2 1:58.804 + 01.988 17:43:29.265

3 1:59.842 + 03.026 17:45:29.107

4 1:58.496 + 01.680 17:47:27.603

5 1:57.331 + 00.515 17:49:24.934

6 1:56.816 --------- 17:51:21.750

7 1:58.317 + 01.501 17:53:20.067

8 2:00.051 + 03.235 17:55:20.118

9 2:00.203 + 03.387 17:57:20.321

10 2:02.729 + 05.913 17:59:23.050

 Po. 15 - # 149 MONDAINI G. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.023 + 02.850 17:41:33.460

2 2:02.173 --------- 17:43:35.633

3 2:02.616 + 00.443 17:45:38.249

4 2:03.004 + 00.831 17:47:41.253

5 2:03.117 + 00.944 17:49:44.370

6 2:02.976 + 00.803 17:51:47.346

7 2:02.679 + 00.506 17:53:50.025

8 2:03.943 + 01.770 17:55:53.968

9 2:06.160 + 03.987 17:58:00.128

10 2:05.433 + 03.260 18:00:05.561

 Po. 16 - # 52 HELSHANI E. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.026 + 01.712 17:41:34.217

2 2:03.314 --------- 17:43:37.531

3 2:03.711 + 00.397 17:45:41.242

4 2:04.133 + 00.819 17:47:45.375

5 2:03.908 + 00.594 17:49:49.283

6 2:05.859 + 02.545 17:51:55.142

7 2:05.390 + 02.076 17:54:00.532

8 2:07.140 + 03.826 17:56:07.672

9 2:08.494 + 05.180 17:58:16.166

10 2:11.257 + 07.943 18:00:27.423

 Po. 17 - # 207 FRONTINI T. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.607 + 02.284 17:41:38.003

2 2:06.323 --------- 17:43:44.326

3 2:16.960 + 10.637 17:46:01.286

4 2:08.921 + 02.598 17:48:10.207

5 2:09.782 + 03.459 17:50:19.989

6 2:09.525 + 03.202 17:52:29.514

7 2:09.017 + 02.694 17:54:38.531

8 2:09.796 + 03.473 17:56:48.327

9 2:08.543 + 02.220 17:58:56.870

 Po. 18 - # 73 AURELI B. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.099 + 01.395 17:41:36.781

2 2:05.704 --------- 17:43:42.485

3 2:06.816 + 01.112 17:45:49.301

4 2:09.172 + 03.468 17:47:58.473

5 2:11.116 + 05.412 17:50:09.589

6 2:12.940 + 07.236 17:52:22.529

7 2:12.845 + 07.141 17:54:35.374

8 2:11.175 + 05.471 17:56:46.549

9 2:11.441 + 05.737 17:58:57.990

 Po. 19 - # 25 AMATI F. + 6 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.216 + 02.526 17:41:22.038

2 1:53.293 + 00.603 17:43:15.331

3 1:52.690 --------- 17:45:08.021

4 1:53.215 + 00.525 17:47:01.236

5 1:56.024 + 03.334 17:48:57.260

Fastest lap: 1:44.305 
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